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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3  Boris BALAVOINE 

Pass 16 1:39.761 1 1:39.761 *

Pass 26 3:04.480 2 1:24.719 *

Pass 36 4:28.571 3 1:24.091 *

Pass 46 5:53.362 4 1:24.791

Pass 56 7:18.049 5 1:24.687

Pass 66 8:42.915 6 1:24.866

Pass 76 10:08.213 7 1:25.298

Pass 85 11:33.461 8 1:25.248

Pass 95 12:57.862 9 1:24.401

Pass 105 14:22.626 10 1:24.764

Pass 115 15:47.166 11 1:24.540

Pass 124 17:12.909 12 1:25.743

Pass 134 18:37.419 13 1:24.510

Pass 144 20:04.620 14 1:27.201

No 4  Yann BOES 

Pass 18 1:43.791 1 1:43.791 *

Pass 28 3:12.928 2 1:29.137 *

Pass 38 4:41.441 3 1:28.513 *

Pass 48 6:09.014 4 1:27.573 *

Pass 58 7:36.225 5 1:27.211 *

Pass 68 9:03.817 6 1:27.592

Pass 78 10:30.996 7 1:27.179 *

Pass 88 11:58.271 8 1:27.275

Pass 98 13:24.078 9 1:25.807 *

Pass 107 14:51.689 10 1:27.611

Pass 118 16:18.807 11 1:27.118

Pass 128 17:45.540 12 1:26.733

Pass 138 19:12.636 13 1:27.096

No 5  Hugues PIMONT 

No 10  Bruno COLAISSEAU 

Pass 17 1:40.786 1 1:40.786 *

Pass 27 3:07.202 2 1:26.416 *

Pass 37 4:34.024 3 1:26.822

Pass 47 6:00.695 4 1:26.671

Pass 57 7:28.422 5 1:27.727

Pass 67 8:55.524 6 1:27.102

Pass 77 10:22.049 7 1:26.525

Pass 87 11:48.379 8 1:26.330 *

Pass 97 13:15.989 9 1:27.610

Pass 106 14:43.824 10 1:27.835

Pass 116 16:10.806 11 1:26.982

Pass 127 17:37.633 12 1:26.827

Pass 137 19:04.917 13 1:27.284

No 11  Christophe BERNARD 

Pass 14 1:39.146 1 1:39.146 *

Pass 24 3:02.810 2 1:23.664 *

Pass 34 4:25.927 3 1:23.117 *

Pass 44 5:49.040 4 1:23.113 *

Pass 55 7:13.856 5 1:24.816

Pass 65 8:37.083 6 1:23.227

Pass 75 10:00.056 7 1:22.973 *

Pass 84 11:23.125 8 1:23.069

Pass 94 12:46.099 9 1:22.974

Pass 103 14:08.853 10 1:22.754 *

Pass 113 15:32.226 11 1:23.373

Pass 123 16:55.194 12 1:22.968

Pass 133 18:19.097 13 1:23.903

Pass 142 19:45.037 14 1:25.940

No 12  Benoit THIBAL 

Pass 13 1:33.507 1 1:33.507 **

Pass 23 2:52.960 2 1:19.453 **

Pass 33 4:12.473 3 1:19.513

Pass 43 5:32.332 4 1:19.859

Pass 53 6:52.123 5 1:19.791

Pass 62 8:12.977 6 1:20.854

Pass 72 9:33.661 7 1:20.684

Pass 81 10:53.744 8 1:20.083

Pass 91 12:14.349 9 1:20.605

Pass 100 13:34.814 10 1:20.465

Pass 109 14:55.881 11 1:21.067

Pass 117 16:16.639 12 1:20.758

Pass 126 17:36.413 13 1:19.774

Pass 136 18:56.546 14 1:20.133

No 47  Nicolas DANDINE 

Pass 15 1:39.302 1 1:39.302 *

Pass 25 3:02.920 2 1:23.618 *

Pass 35 4:26.297 3 1:23.377 *

Pass 45 5:49.413 4 1:23.116 *

Pass 54 7:13.610 5 1:24.197

Pass 64 8:36.742 6 1:23.132

Pass 74 9:59.543 7 1:22.801 *

Pass 83 11:22.845 8 1:23.302

Pass 93 12:45.631 9 1:22.786 *

Pass 102 14:07.673 10 1:22.042 *

Pass 112 15:29.995 11 1:22.322

Pass 122 16:52.423 12 1:22.428

Pass 132 18:15.866 13 1:23.443

Pass 140 19:41.300 14 1:25.434

No 48  Willy MOURGUES 

Pass 20 1:45.393 1 1:45.393 *
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No 48  Willy MOURGUES 

Pass 30 3:14.338 2 1:28.945 *

Pass 40 4:43.246 3 1:28.908 *

Pass 50 6:12.949 4 1:29.703

Pass 59 7:41.157 5 1:28.208 *

Pass 69 9:08.189 6 1:27.032 *

Pass 79 10:35.714 7 1:27.525

Pass 89 12:02.841 8 1:27.127

Pass 99 13:29.867 9 1:27.026 *

Pass 110 14:57.422 10 1:27.555

Pass 119 16:27.472 11 1:30.050

Pass 129 17:55.559 12 1:28.087

Pass 139 19:23.618 13 1:28.059

No 62  Emmanuel PATRICK 

Pass 21 1:48.841 1 1:48.841 *

Pass 31 3:21.837 2 1:32.996 *

Pass 41 4:54.699 3 1:32.862 *

Pass 51 6:26.668 4 1:31.969 *

Pass 61 7:58.694 5 1:32.026

Pass 71 9:30.698 6 1:32.004

Pass 82 11:03.539 7 1:32.841

Pass 92 12:35.556 8 1:32.017

Pass 104 14:09.116 9 1:33.560

Pass 114 15:41.591 10 1:32.475

Pass 125 17:13.329 11 1:31.738 *

Pass 135 18:46.140 12 1:32.811

Pass 145 20:19.123 13 1:32.983

No 76  Cedric FRANQUEVILLE 

Pass 19 1:44.806 1 1:44.806 *

Pass 29 3:13.719 2 1:28.913 *

Pass 39 4:42.725 3 1:29.006

Pass 49 6:12.327 4 1:29.602

Pass 60 7:41.511 5 1:29.184

Pass 70 9:10.682 6 1:29.171

Pass 80 10:40.389 7 1:29.707

Pass 90 12:10.611 8 1:30.222

Pass 101 13:41.193 9 1:30.582

Pass 111 15:11.785 10 1:30.592

Pass 121 16:41.780 11 1:29.995

Pass 131 18:11.537 12 1:29.757

Pass 141 19:43.096 13 1:31.559

No 169  Sebastien MAUCONDUIT 

Pass 22 1:52.856 1 1:52.856 *

Pass 32 3:30.805 2 1:37.949 *

Pass 42 5:08.324 3 1:37.519 *

Pass 52 6:45.200 4 1:36.876 *

Pass 63 8:22.229 5 1:37.029

Pass 73 9:58.545 6 1:36.316 *

Pass 86 11:37.267 7 1:38.722

Pass 96 13:13.501 8 1:36.234 *

Pass 108 14:53.326 9 1:39.825

Pass 120 16:30.656 10 1:37.330

Pass 130 18:10.794 11 1:40.138

Pass 143 19:50.666 12 1:39.872


